

Title **appl no.32/19**
CNR no. **WBJP01-003663-2019**

Order no. 33 dt. 20.02.2024

Appellant files hazira.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps upon rest respondents.

Fix 04.05.2024 for SR and AD upon rest respondents.

D/C by me

ADJ 4th court, Jalpaiguri.